
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Nicolas JIMBLET
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : Hommes 40-45
Distance : 2950m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:21:11 (7'11"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas BOUSSAC 0:14:10
2. Stéphane CORMIER 0:14:39
3. Freddy GRIMAULT 0:16:09

1. 223 00:01:31 295m 5'08"/km
2. 224 00:00:54 00:02:25 171m 5'16"/km
3. 236 00:02:03 00:04:28 434m 4'43"/km
4. 233 00:00:49 00:05:17 114m 7'10"/km
5. 232 00:04:00 00:09:17 516m 7'45"/km
6. 235 00:05:04 00:14:21 452m 11'13"/km
7. 234 00:00:50 00:15:11 144m 5'47"/km
8. 231 00:01:18 00:16:29 183m 7'06"/km
9. 229 00:02:52 00:19:21 268m 10'42"/km

10. 230 00:01:05 00:20:26 174m 6'14"/km
11. 255 00:00:37 00:21:03 124m 4'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:08 00:21:11 40m 3'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.co-tours.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5239
https://www.helga-o.com

